
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

73 

14 

17 

11 

Name 

Micah Hendricks 

Clara Hill 

Logan Tornell 

Justin Ervey 

Class 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

0.041 

2.044 

11.835 

Total Tm 

12:36.655 

12:36.696 

12:38.699 

12:48.490 

Best Tm 

53.431 

53.316 

53.670 

53.946 

Status Addl2 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/27/2020 9:21:56 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director James 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

0.041 

Avg. Speed 

43.296 

Best Lap Tm 

53.316 

Best Speed 

43.889 

Best Lap by 

14 - Clara Hill 

Summer Race #4 

LO206 Senior 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 20:39:45 

CW 2 Straights 0.650 miles 

6/27/2020 19:20 


