

11 Justin Ervey

LO206 Senior

14

4

Summer	Race	#4						Sorted on Laps		
LO206 Senior					CW 2 Straights 0.650 miles					
Main					6/27/2020 19:20					
Race (14 Laps) started at 20:39:45):45							
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Status Addl2	2		
1	73	Micah Hendricks	LO206 Senior	14		12:36.655	53.431			
2	14	Clara Hill	LO206 Senior	14	0.041	12:36.696	53.316			
3	17	Logan Tornell	LO206 Senior	14	2.044	12:38.699	53.670			

11.835

12:48.490

53.946

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.041	43.296	53.316	43.889	14 - Clara Hill	
Chief of Timing & S	coring Megan				Orbits
Race Director Jame	S				